96

STEAM TABLE PAN, STAINLESS STEEEL

ABC Procurement Model No.

88002931 Food pan, full 2-
1/2" deep, 25 gauge stainless steel,
packet of 6

8.94 S

858.24 S

7.50 $

720.00 $

9.05 $

868.80 $

9.05 $

868.80 $

11.00 $

1,056.00 S

720.00

96

STEAM TABLE PAN, STAINLESS STEEEL

ABC Procurement Model No.
88004931 Food pan, full,
4" deep, 25 gauge stainless steel,
packet of 6

1231 S

1,181.76 $

1027 $

985.92 S

1226 S

1,176.96 S

1226 S

1,176.96 S

1515 $

1,454.40 S

985.92

72

BUN/SHEET PAN

ABC Procurement Model No. 5324
Sheet pan, full sixe, 18" x 26" x 1", 18
gauge init packet of 12

7.28 S

524.16 S

6.01 $

432.72 S

6.48 S

466.56 S

6.48 S

466.56 S

895 $

644.40 S

432.72

HEATED HOLDING PROOFING
CABINET, MOBILE

Metro Model No. C539-CFS-4

C5™ 3 Series Heated Holding &
Proofing Cabinet, with Red Insulation
Armour™, mobile, full height,
insulated cabinet & door, removable
bottom mount control module,
thermostat to 200°F, fixed wire slides
on 3" centers (18) 18" x 26" or (34)
12" x 20" x 2-1/2" pan capacity, 5"
casters (2 with brakes), aluminum,
120v/60/1-ph, 2000 watts, 16.7
amps, NEMA 5-20P, cULus, NSF

3 ea 1 year warranty against
manufacturing defects

2,439.66 $ 12,19830 $

3,162.93 $ 15,814.65 $

2,732.97 S

13,664.85 S

2,732.97 S

13,664.85 S

3,020.00 $

15,100.00 $

12,198.30

NESTING PAN RACK

Advanced Tabco Model No. NR-20-X
Mobile pan, full height, nesting
design, open sides, with angle tray
guides on 3" centers, capacity 20 -
18" x 26" sheet pans or 40 - half-size
pans, all-welded aluminum
construction, front loading, 69-1/4"
high

33175 $ 1,327.00 $

41500 $ 1,660.00 $

33400 $

1,336.00 S

33400 $

1,336.00 S

400.00 $

1,600.00 $

1,327.00

BUSSING UTILITY TRANSPORT CART

Rubbermaid Commercial Products
Model No. FG335588PLAT

Utility Cart, 31"L x 18"W x 37-1/2"H,
(3) shelves, smooth surface, handles,
enclosed ends, plastic construction,
(4) casters, assembly required,
platinum, NSF, HACCP

36091 $ 1,443.64 S

390.59 $ 1,562.36 $

387.00 $

1,548.00 $

387.00 $

1,548.00 $

375.00 $

1,500.00 $

1,443.64

BUSSING UTILITY TRANSPORT CART

Rubbermaid Commerical Products
Model No. FG452088BLA

Material Handling/Heavy Duty Utility
Cart, 44"L x 25-1/4"W x 39"H, 500 Ib.
total capacity, (2) lipped shelves,
open base, polypropylene, (4) 5"
thermoplastic rubber (TPR) casters,
assembly required, black

22248 S

22248 S

23501 $

23501 $

14752 S

14752 S

14752 S

14752 S

23500 S

235.00 S

147.52

INSULATED FOOD CARRIER

Carlisle Model No. PC300N59
Cateraide™ Food Carrier, end loader,

individual tracks, holds (8)
combinations of 6", 4" & 2-1/2" deep
food pans, or (5) 2-1/2" deep food
pans, insulated, stain &
scratch-resistant, heat-resistant to
200°F, automatic self-venting system,
molded-in handles, stackable,
polyethylene, slate blue, NSF

24232 $

72696 S

326.60 $

979.80 $

24062 S

72186 S

24062 S

72186 S

260.00 $

780.00 S

721.86




PAN CARRIER DOLLY

DL300RO03 Cateraide™ Pan Carrier
Dolly, platform without handle, holds
up to (2) PC300N end loaders or any
Cateraide™ top loader, 4" heavy-duty
non-marking swivel casters,
polyethylene, black, NSF, Made in
USA, BPA Free

TILTING SKILLET BRAISING PAN, GAS

Vulcan Model No. VG40

Braising Pan, Gas, 40-gallon capacity,
46" wide open base, manual tilt 9"
deep stainless steel pan with gallon
markings, pouring lip & removable
strainer, spring assist cover with drip
edge, pan holder, solid state control,
includes L faucet bracket, electric
ignition, 12" stainless steel legs with
adjustable flanged feet, 120,000 BTU,
CSA Flame, CSA Star, UL EPH
Classified

1 year limited parts & labor
warranty, standard

Natural gas (specify elevation if over
2,000 ft.)

120v/60/1-ph, 9.0 amps, cord & plug,
standard

DBPTYTS WSHDWN DOUBLE Pantry
Deck Mount Faucet, with backflow
preventer, 16" add-on faucet,
washdown hose, wall hook, NSF &
Lead Reduction Compliant

Removal of old skillet and Installation
of new one

GAS CONNECTOR HOSE

T&S Brass Model No. HG-4D-48
(T&SHG-4D-48K) Safe-T-Link Gas
Connector Hose, 3/4" connection,
48"L, stainless steel braid with
extruded coating, (1) quick
disconnect, (1) 90° elbow, (1) street
LY

TRUCK, PLATFORM

Douglas Equipment Co. Model No.
ATP-3060-1-839- 30X 60
TREADPLATE ALUMINUM PLATFORM
TRUCK, 1 REMOVEABLE HANDLE, 2
EACH 1389016D AND 2 EACH
1388016D 6 X 2" BLACK POLYOLEFIN
CASTERS, 10" DECK HEIGHT, 2,800#
CAPACITY

WATER FOUNTAIN/BOTTLE REFILLING
STATION

Global Industrial Model No. 761218
Refrigerated Water Bottle Refilling
Station

ANTI-FATIGUE FLOOR MAT

Cactus Mat Model No. 5000-R35

VIP Red Cloud Anti-Fatigue Mat, 3' x
5', 3/4" thick, closed-cell nitrile
textured rubber with drainage holes,
tapered safety edge all sides, grease
& slip-resistant, for kitchens,
cooklines, bars, prep areas, waitress
pick-up, assembly lines, & behind
counters, lightweight, red

151.96 $ 151.96

17,175.09 $ 17,175.09
$ -

$ -

12991 $ 129.91

759.68 $ 1,519.36

1,15244 $  1,152.44

14391 $ 287.82

$

$

$

$

180.18

16,819.31

142.45

1,002.82

1,001.15

161.67

$ 18018
$16,819.31
s -
s -
s -
s -
s -
S 14245
$ 2,005.64
$ 1,001.15
S 32334

$ 124.42
$13,475.65

$ 171.91

$ 425.90

$ 887.31

$ 165.16

124.42

13,475.65

171.91

851.80

887.31

330.32

$ 124.42
$18,799.16

$ 171.91

$ 425.90

$ 887.31

$ 165.16

124.42

18,799.16

171.91

851.80

887.31

330.32

$ 145.00
$ 20,340.00
$ 145.00
$ 660.00
S 1,050.00
$ 164.15

$

145.00 $ 124.42
20,340.00 $ 13,475.65
145.00 $ 129.91
1,320.00 S 851.80
1,050.00 $ 887.31
32830 S 287.82



Reach-in Freezer

Turbo Air Model No. M3F47-2-N M3
Freezer, reach-in, two-section, 42.1
cu. ft., exterior LED digital
thermometer, door open beep,
self-diagnostic monitoring system,
hot gas condensate system, smart
fuzzy defrost, automatic fan motor
delays, door pressure release, LED
interior lighting, self-cleaning
condenser device, (2) hinged solid
doors with recessed handle & locks,
(6) PE coated wire shelves, stainless
steel front & sides (galvanized steel
top, bottom & back), aluminum
interior with stainless steel floor, top
mount self-contained compressor,
R290 Hydrocarbon refrigerant, 2/3
HP, 115v/60/1-ph, 6.3 amps, NEMA
5-15P, ETL-Sanitation, cETLus,
ENERGY STAR®

year parts & labor warranty,
standard

Additional 2 year compressor
warranty (5 year total), standard

Self-cleaning condenser device
equipped, standard

Caster Set, swivel, locking front
wheels, standard

COMBI OVEN, GAS

Vulcan Model No. ABC7G-NAT
Combi Oven/Steamer, natural gas,
boilerless, (7) 18" x 26" full size sheet
or (14) 12" x 20" full size hotel pan
capacity, (3) knobs with LED displays
for temperature, timer & humidity,
auto-adjustment of humidity with
temperature selection,
auto-reversing fan with electronic
braking system, cool to touch glass
door, flashing door light & audible
alert, (4) Grab n Go wire racks,
stainless steel interior & exterior,
80,000 BTU, 120v/60/1-ph,
engineered & assembled in USA, UL
EPH Classified, cULus

1 year limited parts & labor
warranty, standard

Filtration System

CB30K-SYSTEM Single Hollow Carbon
Filter System, with 30,000 gallon
capacity, for chlorine & chloramine
reduction, sediment, bad tastes &
odors, total organic compounds,
tannins & trihalomethanes, ANSI/NSF
42 & 53

No reverse osmosis system

STAND-ABC/SS Stand, open frame,
stainless steel, with adjustable feet,
includes: spray hose & drip tray

Removal/Installation of Combi Oven

ABC-CAST Casters, with 2 locking
wheels, for use only with

STANDABC/SS

$

4,064.89 $ 4,064.89 $
$ -

$ -

14,496.92 $ 14,496.92 $

4,250.74 $ 4,250.74

15,661.31

$ -

$ -

$ 15,661.31

$4,394.60

$14,230.53

$

$

4,394.60

14,230.53

$4,688.15

$16,362.29

S

$

4,688.15 $ 5140.00 $
= $

- S

16,362.29 $ 17,560.00 $

5,140.00 $

17,560.00 $

4,064.89

14,496.92



GAS CONNECTOR HOSE KIT /
ASSEMBLY

T&S Brass Model No. HG-4D-48K
Packed 1 kt

Safe-T-Link Gas Connector Kit, 3/4"
connection, 48"L, stainless steel braid
with extruded coating, (1) quick
disconnect, (1) street "EL", ball valve,
restraining cable adjustable for 3'to
5

REACH-IN REFRIGERATOR

Turbo Air Model No. M3R47-2-N M3
Refrigerator, reach-in, two-section,
42.3 cu. ft. exterior LED digital
thermometer, door open beep,
self-diagnostic monitoring system,
hot gas condensate system,
automatic fan motor delays, door
pressure release, LED interior
lighting, self-cleaning condenser
device, (2) hinged solid door with
recessed handle & lock, (6) PE coated
wire shelves, stainless steel front &
sides (galvanized steel top, bottom &
back), aluminum interior with
stainless steel floor, top mount
selfcontained compressor, R290
Hydrocarbon refrigerant, 1/3 HP,
115v/60/1-ph, 2.8 amps, NEMA
5-15P, ETL-Sanitation, cETLus,
ENERGY STAR®

3 year parts & labor warranty,
standard

Additional 2 year compressor
warranty (5 year total), standard

Self-cleaning condenser device
equipped, standard

Caster Set, swivel, locking front
wheels, standard

CABINET, COOK/HOLD/OVEN

Cres Cor Model No. 1000-CH-AL-2DE
Cook-N-Hold Cabinet, mobile, two
compartment, radiant, insulated,
capacity (16) 18" x 26" angle pan
slides on 3" center, (6) wire grids,
solid state electronic control, LED
digital display, standard controls,
cook & hold cycles, field reversible
doors, magnetic latches,
antimicrobial latches, stainless steel
interior, aluminum exterior, (4) 5"
swivel casters (2) braked, cCSAus,
CSA

208-240v/60/1-ph, 6.0 kW, 30.0
amps, NEMA 6-30P, standard

Standard Warranty: 1 year labor, 2
years parts. Lifetime warranty on
heating elements excluding labor

MOBILE HEATED CABINET

Cres Cor Model No. 1000-HH-SS-2DE
Heated Cabinet, Mobile, two
compartment, radiant, insulated,
topmount heater assembly, (16) 18"
x 26" or (16) 12" x 20" pan capacity,
removable pan slides on 2-3/4"
centers, (2) independent standard
solid state electronic controls, LED
digital displays, field reversible dutch
doors, magnetic anti-microbial
latches, stainless steel construction,
(4) 5" swivel casters (2) with brakes,
CSA-Sanitation, cCSAus

Standard Warranty: 1 year labor, 2
years parts warranty

120v/60/1-ph, 1.8 kW, 15.0 amp, 6'
cord, NEMA 5-20P, standard

$ 12991 $

$ 3,24451 $
$
$

$ 7,901.65 $

$

$ 4,267.15 $

129.91 $

3,24451 $

7,901.65 $

4,267.15 $

14245 $

3,366.98 $

$
$

7,838.55 $

$

4,111.03 $

$
$

14245 $

3,366.98

7,838.55 $

4,111.03 $

$3,399.87

200.87 $

864246 $

S

4,276.09 $

200.87 $

3,399.87

864246 $

4,276.09 $

200.87 $

$3,955.50  $

864246 $

$

4,276.09 $

200.87 $

3,955.50 $

864246 $

4,276.09 $

14500 $

4,140.00 $

7,935.00 $

4,210.00 $

14500 $

4,140.00 $

7,935.00 $

4,210.00 $

129.91

3,244.51

7,838.55

4,111.03



Right-hand door swing (top & bottom
doors), standard

$ -
$ 73,004.15

$ -
$ 78,233.59

S
$ 70,916.38

)
$

79,220.83

S
$

84,828.10 $
Totals per vendor:
Beltram: $37,322.90
Sam: $14,088.22
KC: $16,208.56

67,619.68



